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
storage space and granite island as well. Master bedroom has large open layout and walk-in 
closet.

MLS # 120011060

Address 1500 HUDSON ST

Price $409,000

Adj Price  $409,000

Address 1500 HUDSON ST Days On Market 7

Unit Number 8A MoMaintFee $375

Sq Feet 740 Taxes $5,866

Ask Price $379,000

Sold Price $409,000

Closing Date 2/28/2013

Ad Rmks: This lovely upgraded, 740 sf studio is designed to live like a 1 bedroom. Enjoy 
warm wood floors and soaring 13ft ceilings. The gourmet kitchen is equipped with new ss 
steel appliances and sleek granite counter tops. Grab a peek at the Hudson River from 11. 9 
feet windows. The Hudson Tea community offers 24 hr concierge service, luxury residence's 
lounge, gym, playroom and shuttle service to PATH trains. Paid parking available in on-site 
lot.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 130000040

Address 222 GRAND ST

Price $430,000

Adj Price  $430,000

Address 222 GRAND ST Days On Market 14

Unit Number 4I MoMaintFee $351

Sq Feet 850 Taxes $9,500

Ask Price $439,000

Sold Price $430,000

Closing Date 2/25/2013

Ad Rmks: Spacious and loft-like condo in courtyard-style elevator building with towering 
ceilings and an open & airy floor plan. Dramatic spiral staircase leads to a 500 + Sq ft 
Corner Deeded Roof Deck with Spectacular NYC views! Renovated Kitchen & Bathroom 
include Silestone Countertops & Custom Cabinets. Other features include: Exposed Brick 
Wood-Burning Fireplace, New Appliances, HW Floors throughout, and a courtyard pool (rare 
in Hoboken)! Parking available nearby for rent.

MLS # 120011018

Address 901 WILLOW AVE

Price $437,500

Adj Price  $437,500

Address 901 WILLOW AVE Days On Market 94

Unit Number 3 MoMaintFee $306

Sq Feet 912 Taxes $7,362

Ask Price $439,000

Sold Price $437,500

Closing Date 2/12/2013

Ad Rmks: Absolutely stunning & unique 1BD/1BA home on the corner of 9th & Willow 
flooded w/ natural light from 3 exposures. Completely renovated in 2007, the 912 SF 
interior is exquisitely finished w/a rare combination of character & high-end modern style 
including a top-of-the-line kitchen w/ marble counters, glass tile backsplash, Sub-Zero & 
Bosch appliances. Other features include exposed brick, 2 decorative fireplaces, central 
HVAC, W/D, recessed lighting, alarm system & dark HW floors. Parking for rent nearby.

MLS # 120010751

Address 1500 WASHINGTON ST

Price $437,500

Address 1500 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 130

Unit Number 3J MoMaintFee $373

Sq Feet 735 Taxes $7,300

Ask Price $449,000

Sold Price $437,500

Closing Date 3/20/2013

Ad Rmks: Spacious alcove studio on the water in the Hudson Tea building with amazing 
nyc and hudson river views. granite countertops, ss appliances, hardwood floors 
throughout, w/d, 14 ft ceilings and dramatic windows. building offers 24 hour doorman, 
shuttle service to PATH, gym, playroom , and community room all included. pkg available 
across the street for $225/month.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 120011852

Address 402 9TH ST

Price $450,000

Adj Price  $450,000

Address 402 9TH ST Days On Market 11

Unit Number 3L MoMaintFee $303

Sq Feet 920 Taxes $6,032

Ask Price $455,000

Sold Price $450,000

Closing Date 2/4/2013

Ad Rmks: One of a kind 1 br unit with an amazing exposure and terrace. The layout 
and amenities make this unit a seldom seen condo in this city. Every amenity is included 
here :parking, terrace, newly remodeled bathroom, large chef's kitchen with d/w, gas range, 
fridge and microwave plus a generous amount of cabinets. This home boasts entire walls of 
windows in the LR and BR and look out to the gorgeous Columbus Park. Central 
ht/ac,hardwood floors, great closet space, gym.2 blks to lite rail 1 blk to NY bus or path

MLS # 120012740

Address 924-926 JEFFERSON ST

Price $472,000

Adj Price  $472,000

Address 924-926 JEFFERSON ST Days On Market 8

Unit Number 2B MoMaintFee $309

Sq Feet 800 Taxes $5,799

Ask Price $449,000

Sold Price $472,000

Closing Date 2/1/2013

Ad Rmks: Beautiful, 800 sqft, 1 BR w private 200 sqft patio and deeded prkg. Gorgeous, 
open kitch featuring s.s. appliances, cherry cabinets & granite countertops w breakfast bar 
overlooking separate dining area. Spacious LR featuring bamboo floors, leading to patio, 
perfect for entertaining. Other feat incl: lrg BR w lrg closet, chic full bath, entry foyer, CAC 
& W/D. Built in 2009, prof managed concrete bldg w elevator & prkg. Great location, just a 
few blocks from Light Rail, NYC buses, shopping and parks.

MLS # 120007043

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST

Price $566,995

Adj Price  $566,995

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 222

Unit Number 615 MoMaintFee $470

Sq Feet 763 Taxes

Ask Price $566,995

Sold Price $566,995

Closing Date 2/11/2013

Ad Rmks: Live in Toll Brothers' newest luxury property in uptown Hoboken! 1450 
Washington Street at Hudson Tea offers magnificent rooftop terrace w/outdoor fireplace & 
gas grills, 24 hour concierge, shuttle service to PATH, childrens' playroom and fitness 
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 120013916

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST

Price $571,995

Adj Price  $571,995

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 16

Unit Number 702 MoMaintFee $531

Sq Feet 861 Taxes

Ask Price $577,995

Sold Price $571,995

Closing Date 3/27/2013

Ad Rmks: Live in Toll Brothers' newest luxury property in uptown Hoboken! 1450 
Washington Street at Hudson Tea offers magnificent rooftop terrace w/outdoor fireplace & 
gas grills, 24 hour concierge, shuttle service to PATH, childrens' playroom and fitness 
center. Parking available.

MLS # 120007047

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST

Price $599,755

Adj Price  $599,755

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 215

Unit Number 1002 MoMaintFee $495

Sq Feet 803 Taxes

Ask Price $614,995

Sold Price $599,755

Closing Date 3/22/2013

Ad Rmks: Live in Toll Brothers' newest luxury property in uptown Hoboken! 1450 
Washington Street at Hudson Tea offers magnificent rooftop terrace w/outdoor fireplace & 
gas grills, 24 hour concierge, shuttle service to PATH, childrens' playroom and fitness 
center. Parking available.

MLS # 120013915

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST

Price $603,995

Adj Price  $603,995

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 9

Unit Number 706 MoMaintFee $531

Sq Feet 861 Taxes

Ask Price $603,995

Sold Price $603,995

Closing Date 3/13/2013

Ad Rmks: Live in Toll Brothers' newest luxury property in uptown Hoboken! 1450 
Washington Street at Hudson Tea offers magnificent rooftop terrace w/outdoor fireplace & 
gas grills, 24 hour concierge, shuttle service to PATH, childrens' playroom and fitness 
center. Parking available.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 120012753

Address 1125 MAXWELL LANE

Price $605,000

Adj Price  $605,000

Address 1125 MAXWELL LANE Days On Market 33

Unit Number 528 MoMaintFee $597

Sq Feet 1037 Taxes $8,003

Ask Price $625,000

Sold Price $605,000

Closing Date 1/14/2013

Ad Rmks: Maxwell Place, Hoboken's must sought after community. Extra large 1 
bedroom featuring chefs kitchen with granite counters, stainless steel appliances, and 
custom cabinets. With 9'" ceilings and big windows. your home is flooded with natural light. 
Community features 24 hr concierge, community room with direct NYC views, lounge are 
and theate, rooftop pool and landscaped gardens. Commuters dream! Private shuttle to the 
path or ferry located around the corner. Deeded parking included.

MLS # 120013917

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST

Price $612,995

Adj Price  $612,995

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 16

Unit Number 1102 MoMaintFee $531

Sq Feet 861 Taxes

Ask Price $615,995

Sold Price $612,995

Closing Date 3/6/2013

Ad Rmks: Live in Toll Brothers' newest luxury property in uptown Hoboken! 1450 
Washington Street at Hudson Tea offers magnificent rooftop terrace w/outdoor fireplace & 
gas grills, 24 hour concierge, shuttle service to PATH, childrens' playroom and fitness 
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